ANTARI WIFI-800E app controlled
Portable fog machine with Wi-Fi network for iPhones and Android
Art. No.: 51702609
GTIN: 4719850651510
The article is no longer in our assortment.
Logistic
EAN / GTIN: 4719850651510
Weight: 4,70 kg
Length: 0.38 m
Width: 0.22 m
Heigth: 0.27 m
Features:
- Portable 800 W fogger with Wi-Fi network
- Intelligent wireless control system for iPhones and Android eliminates irksome cables
- Free Fog 800 App available on the App store and Google Play
- The App gives you on/off and timer control
- Connection between your iPhone and the WIFI-800 is easily made with the unique Wi-Fi code
that is supplied with the fogger
- Manual activation via button on the handle
- Super fast heat-up time of less than 100 seconds
- Always ready to emit fog due to ECO temperature control
- Rugged metal housing with carrying handle
- Fixed tank
- Optoelectronic low fluid detector
- Efficient heat exchanger provides for 20 % more fog than comparable fog machines and
ensures low fluid consumption
- Large operating range from -20° to +60° C
Technical specifications:
Power supply: 230 V AC, 50 Hz
Power consumption: 800,00 W
Dimensions: Width: 12,8 cm
 Depth: 31,5 cm
 Height: 16,6 cm
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® and Dimavery® are trademarks of Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.Illustration only. Actual item may differ from photo.
Output volume: 3000 cft/min. (approx. 85 m³/min.)
Tank capacity: 0.8 liters
Fluid consumption: 60 min./0.8 liter
Warm-up time: 100 seconds
Control: On/off switch, iOS device
Wi-Fi: built-in
DMX: no
Dimensions (L x W x H): 315 x 128 x 166 mm
Weight: 3.8 kg
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® and Dimavery® are trademarks of Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.Illustration only. Actual item may differ from photo.